 Product Description
Ordering Information
KRH Series
KRH
Control Mode
E: Power cycle
    output or
    phase-shifted
    output
    (set)
E
Load Voltage
380:176-440VAC
380
Load Current
100:100Amp
120:120Amp
150:150Amp
200:200Amp
120
Multi-Function:
Load break alarm,
Fuse break alarm,
Phase loss alarm,
Over current alarm,
Max. constant current & voltage output setting,
Max. output ratio setting,
SCR failure detection,
Over temperature alarm,
Transformer load setting mode,
Soft start, soft off, soft up, soft down
M (XXX)
T3: Three Phase
       Three Control
Customized Code
-T3
F: Built In Fuse
Blank: No Fuse
F
KRH Series Multi-functional Three Phase Power Regulator
KRH is a three-phase high current power regulator that is compatible
with RS 485, analog control and potentiometer control, ratings from
100A to 200A @ 176-440 VAC. The output modes are available with
phase-shifted or power cycle output. Built-in fuse and various fault
detection functions available.
Control is compatible with RS 485, analog control
(4-20mA, 0-5V, 1-5V, 0-10V), and potentiometer
control
Phase shifted output or power cycle output
Load current and load voltage display
Max. constant current and constant voltage
output setting
Max. output ratio setting
Load break alarm
Phase loss alarm
SCR failure alarm
Fuse break alarm
Over temperature protection
Built in fuse protection
Soft start, soft off
Soft up, soft down
Transformer load setting mode
0-10V
0-5V
1-5V
4-20mA
RS 485
Potentiometer
KRH series
Control method Output method(1)
ULOAD2=UAC2×(ICON-4)/16